

17.10.2016

PC-68/16

Present: Sh. M. C. Verma, Counsel for petitioner with petitioner.

Sh. Rahul Mangla, Counsel for respondent No. 2 and 5 with  
respondent No. 5 in person.

Sh. Anirudh Garg, Counsel for respondents No. 3 and 4.

Reply filed on behalf of petitioner to the application U/s 151 CPC.

Copy supplied.

Be put up for arguments on pending applications on 02.12.2016.

(Ajay Goel)

ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/17.10.2016