

27.01.2017

PC-68/16

Present: Counsel for parties.

Arguments are not addressed and date is sought. Accordingly,
adjourned for misc. arguments on 28.02.2017.

(Ajay Goel)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/27.01.2017