

PC No. 68/16

03-04-2019

Present: Sh. M.C. Verma, counsel for petitioner.

Sh. Sahib Singh, counsel for D-3&4.

Sh. S.D. Kaushik, counsel for D-2&5.

No PW present and adjournment sought.

As requested, in the interest of justice, put up for
PE on 25-7-19.

(NEERAJ GAUR)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini
Delhi/03-04-2019