

03-12-2019

Present: Petitioner alongwith counsel Sh. M.C. Verma.
Sh. S.D. Kaushik, counsel for respondent no.2&5.
Sh. Sahib Singh, counsel for R-3&4.

Cost of Rs.500/- paid to the witness.

PW-1 recalled for cross-examination. His cross-examination concluded. PE is closed.

Put up for RE on 05-03-2020.

Respondent is directed to file the affidavit in evidence within four weeks from today with advance copy to the counsel for petitioner.

(PANKAJ GUPTA)

ADJ-1(N)/Rohini/Delhi/03-12-2019