

PC No. - 68/16
Arun Mann V. State and Ors.

07.04.2022

Present: Petitioner in person.

Respondents with counsel.

RW-5 Amit Mann tendered his evidence by way of affidavit.

Put up for 13.12.2022 for cross-examination of RW-5.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/07.04.2022