

PC 68/16
ARUN MANN Vs. STATE ORS

06.04.2023

Present: None for petitioner.
None for respondents.

Record perused.

Bar is abstaining from work today.

Now to come up on 10.08.2023 for purpose fixed.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/06.04.2023