

14.02.2024

Present: None for petitioner.
None for R-1/State.
Sh. Abhishek Sharma, counsel for R-5/Amit Maan
with R-5.
None for remaining respondents.
Heard. Perused.
Case is today fixed for RE.
No RW is present today.
Now to come up on 04.07.2024 for R.E.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/14.02.2024